
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

D NF 

No. 
111 

24 
99 
73 
16 
13 

119 
72 
28 
32 
44 

Name 
Brett Oliver 
Simon Hughes 
Barrett Schwarzlose 
Chuck Stong 
Mason Griffith 
Jeff Moore 
Rafael Olmos 
Marcos Hoffman 
Jonathan Musgrove 
Ray Creech 
George Wright 

Class 
Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Student 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
1 

Diff 

39.512 
39.685 
40.293 
46.147 
47.521 

1:43.304 
2:02.294 

1 Lap 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Color 
Silver 
Green 
Gold 
White 
Blue 
White 
Blue 
G r e e n  &  Y e ll o w  
Green 
Grey 
White 

Total Tm 
13:11.433 
13:50.945 
13:51.118 
13:51.726 
13:57.580 
13:58.954 
14:54.737 
15:13.727 
13:30.132 
13:55.747 

1:49.432 

Best Tm 
1:25.289 
1:32.600 
1:32.121 
1:31.408 
1:33.204 
1:33.600 
1:41.217 
1:39.279 
1:40.569 
1:41.014 
1:49.420 

N a t / S t a te  
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
M i s s o u r i  
Texas 
Texas 
O k l a h o m a  
Ind ia na  
Texas 

Sponsor M o d e l/ E n g in e  
240Sx 
Fv 
F o rm u l a  V e e  
Rp33 
Fv 
Stinger 
Veloz Fv 
Midget 
Fj 
Fv 
Corvette 

Make 
Nissan 
Big Hammer 
Treuhaft 
Royale 
Zink 
Yenko 
Orc 
Mg 
Cooper 
Ad 
Chevrolet 

Year 
1989 
1972 
1972 
1983 
1968 
1966 
1970 
1972 
1961 
1964 
1963 

H om etow n 
Dallas 
Houston 
Cedar Hill 
Oak Leaf 
Cypress 
Rogersv i l le  
S a n  A n t o n io  
Houston 
Edmond 
Trafalgar 
S p r i n g  B r a n c h  

Gap 

39.512 
0.173 
0.608 
5.854 
1.374 

55.783 
18.990 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair -  Bobby Whitehead 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Gary Hedge 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Brad Balles School and Races 
G 5 Students 

G5 P7 

Race (12:00 or 8 Laps) started at 16:03:22 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 1.650 miles 

11/2/2019 15:06 
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